3 x High Jump

3 x Long Jump

3 x Discus

2 x Discus

Open
19&U
17&U
16&U
15&U

14 &U

13&U

Open

198&U

17 &U

16&U

15&U

14 &U

13&U

11&U

Open
1kg

19&U
1kg
17&U
1kg

16&U
1kg

15&U
1kg

13&U
1kg

Under 12

4.79
4.79
4.79
4.65
4.50

4.20

4.45

16.95

16.95

14.95

14.04

14.36

13.97

11.05

115.30

98.84

97.91

82.76

67.00

55.78

JEE G U I G

u18

Gold Coast Victory

Female Records
Field Relays

Charli Franklin
Matilda Brown
Dubai Ellis
Hannah Ferguson
Hannah Collins
Tori Stone

Charli Franklin
Jessica Ramsey
Mary Bykova
Selina Morice
Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith
Toni Tangata-Toa

Selina Morice
Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith
Toni Tangata-Toa
Charli Franklin
Jasmine Meuli
Tahli Devine
Matilda Brown
Charli Franklin
Abbey Kapernick
Sophie Burtenshaw
Tyra Eldridge
Tahli Devine
Charli Franklin
Jessica Ramsey
Mary Bykova
Tiffany Ferrantino
Che Kenneally
Phoebe Woods
Kirsty Williams
Alexandra Roberts
Lara Roberts

Amy Lamond
Nicole Seage
Sally McLellan
Grace Collins
Lara Roberts
Jade Arbuthnot
llaina McKenzie
Briony Rheuben
Shannara Grambeau
Charlie Douglass
Lani Dance

Indianna Brown

Tiffany Ferrantino
Che Kenneally

30/04/2003
11/10/2004
23/06/2005
29/04/2006
17/06/2005
19/09/2006
30/04/2003

1/03/2003
12/05/2003
13/06/1969
30/06/1968

4/03/1970

13/06/1969
30/09/1968

4/03/1970
30/04/2003

9/07/2002
31/03/2004
11/10/2004
30/04/2003
19/09/2004
22/04/2004
31/03/2004
14/10/2004
30/04/2003

1/03/2003
12/05/2003
14/02/1994

2/02/1995
23/03/1994
13/01/1997

9/04/2001

7/11/2003

1/03/1985
1/11/1985
19/09/1986
17/05/2003
7/11/2003
8/04/2004
7/01/1982
30/01/1982
4/02/1982
20/06/2006
1/02/2006
21/11/2006
14/02/1994
2/02/1995

1.65
1.50
1.35
1.42
1.42
1.36
1.55
1.45
1.45

5.16
4.91
4.88
4.89
4.71
4.41
4.91
4.74
4.71
4.49
4.74
4.74
3.31
4.07
3.67
48.68
29.57
37.05

35.42
35.54
27.88
32.99
32.69
32.23
28.52
27.40
26.84
24.90
26.75
15.35
31.11
24.67

QE11
QE11
QE11
QE11
SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

QSAC

QE11

QE11

SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

QSAC

uQ

SAF, Nathan

SunCst

SAF, Nathan

QE11

SAF, Nathan

uQ

23/02/1992
23/02/1992
23/02/1992
23/02/1992
24/11/2018

30/11/2019

11/12/2016

2/02/1985

2/02/1985

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

11/12/2016

8/10/2005

4/11/2017

9/03/2002

30/11/2019

2/02/1997

30/11/2019

8/10/2005



3 x Shot Put

3 x Javelin

3 x Hammer

Open
4kg

19&U
4kg

17& U
4kg

16&U

15&U

3kg

13&U
3kg

11&U
2kg
Open

600g

19&U
600g

17 &U
600g

15 & U
600g

Open
4kg

17& U
4kg

33.15

31.69

33.12

30.31

25.04

28.55

105.14

104.74

96.89

69.78

103.84

101.35

(Open)

Gold Coast Victory
Female Records
Field Relays

Kirsty Williams 13/01/1997 12.32
Casidhe Simmons 6/02/1995 11.49
Alexandra Roberts 9/04/2001 9.34
Robyn Singh 2/07/1968
Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith 30/09/1968
Toni Tangata-Toa 4/03/1970
Grace Collins 17/05/2003 11.09
Lara Roberts 7/11/2003 11.24
Jade Arbuthnot 8/04/2004 10.88
Grace Collins 17/05/2003 12.20
Lara Roberts 7/11/2003  10.01
Matilda Brown 11/10/2004 8.10
Imogen Scott 29/01/2005 8.77
Ashlin Copping 5/06/2005 9.66
Emma Montaldo 28/02/2005 6.61
Tiffany Ferrantino 14/02/1994 11.38
Che Kenneally 2/02/1995 10.26
Phoebe Woods 23/03/1994 6.91
Jacinta Jacobs 8/03/1971
Cherry Harvey 21/11/1966
Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith 30/09/1968
Cherry Harvey 21/11/1966

Sharon Jaklofsky-Smith 30/09/1968
Lisa Wallace

Katie Chen 5/06/1988 26.37
Sonia Weatherley 26/12/1988 34.54
Michelle Schlechter 25/08/1987 35.98
llaina McKenzie 7/01/1982

Briony Rheuben 30/01/1982

Shannara Grambeau 4/02/1982

Kristy Mills 26/07/1984 40.84
Amy Lamond 1/03/1985 32.15
Michelle Schlechter 25/08/1987 31.74
Sarah Anderson 19/04/1989  31.67
Michelle Schlechter 25/08/1987 47.26

Sonia Weatherley 26/12/1988 22.42

QSAC

QE11

SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

SAF, Nathan

uQ

QE11

QE11

uQ

QE11

SunCst

GCIAC

11/12/2016

3/02/1985

30/11/2019

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

8/10/2005

8/02/1987

3/02/1985

14/03/2004

2/02/1997

10/03/2002

20047



